GARNER'S GREAT DANES

STUD AGREEMENT

As the owners of said male Great Dane:	
AKC registration name and number	
We do hereby agree to have him sire a litter with said female	ale Great Dane:
AKC registration name and number	
As part of this agreement we will approve registration for a of dates with Continental Kennel Club. Upon receiving photos and update registration number approval to the owners	the American Kennel Club and/or possibly the tes of a healthy litter we agree to give the sires
email. We have agreed on the amount of \$ for the leaving our home at time of mating. Occasionally Pick of Li signed on this agreement if Garners Great Danes is interes	e stud fee which has been paid in full upon tter is an option and will be handwritten and
If proof is given within 45 days of mating that	d veterinarian and at that time will gladly in 9 months of this agreement. If owners of refunded as we have done our part and spent
Owner's signatures:	
	Date
	Date
	Date
	Date
Thank you for choosing Garners Great Danes!	

Shanna & Bobby Garner (919) 352-2274

156 JASPER LANE

SANFORD NC 27330